ADVANCED CABLE TIES
PART NUMBER
BUNDLE DIAMETER A
IN (mm)
+/- .28  (7.13mm)
B
IN (mm)
+/- .005  (.12mm)
C
IN (mm)
+/- .010  (.25mm)
MIN LOOP TENSILE
LBS (n)
ANSI/UL 94 Mtl
FLAMABILITY
RATING
PLENUM RATING
MIN IN (mm) MAX IN (mm)
ALB-04-18-SP-(9,0) .08  (2.0mm) .94  (24.0mm) 3.93  (100.0mm) .035  (.9mm) .098  (2.5mm) 18  (80) V-2 N/A
ALB-08-18-SP-(9,0) .08  (2.0mm) 2.17  (55.0mm) 7.87  (200.0mm) .035  (.9mm) .098  (2.5mm) 18  (80) V-2 N/A
ALB-05-40-SP-(9,0) .12  (3.0mm) 1.42  (36.0mm) 5.51  (140.0mm) .039  (1.0mm) .137  (3.5mm) 40  (180) V-2 N/A
ALB-08-40-SP-(9,0) .12  (3.0mm) 2.17  (55.0mm) 7.87  (200.0mm) .039  (1.0mm) .137  (3.5mm) 40  (180) V-2 N/A
ALB-11-40-SP-(9,0) .12  (3.0mm) 3.15  (80.0mm) 11.02  (280.0mm) .039  (1.0mm) .137  (3.5mm) 40  (180) V-2 N/A
ALB-07-50-SP-(9,0) .12  (3.0mm) 1.93  (49.0mm) 7.32  (186.0mm) .043  (1.1mm) .177  (4.5mm) 49  (220) V-2 N/A
ALB-11-50-SP-(9,0) .12  (3.0mm) 3.15  (80.0mm) 11.41  (290.0mm) .043  (1.1mm) .177  (4.5mm) 49  (220) V-2 N/A
ALB-14-50-SP-(9,0) .12  (3.0mm) 4.06  (103.0mm) 14.17  (360.0mm) .043  (1.1mm) .177  (4.5mm) 49  (220) V-2 N/A
ALB-14-120-SP-(9,0) .24  (6.0mm) 3.98  (101.0mm) 14.17  (360.0mm) .059  (1.5mm) .295  (7.5mm) 119  (530) V-2 N/A
STAINLESS PAWL CABLE TIES
      COLOR DESIGNATIONS:
9 = Natural           0 = UV Black
MATERIAL:
NYLON 6/6 POLYAMIDE
      SHEET 1 OF 1 REV.: A DRAWING NO.: SP-A
A 10/22/19 DW RB RB INTITIAL RELEASE DRAWN BY DATE CHECK SCALE
REV DATE BY CHK APPROVE DESCRIPTION DW 10/22/19 RB NONE
CONFIDENTIAL PROPERTY OF ADVANCED CABLE TIES, INC.
THIS DRAWING IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF ADVANCED CABLE TIES, INC.
               SPC-4.10.102.1